LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2016-17

065 - Lac La Biche-St. Paul-Two Hills - Hanson, David
For Expenses Processed Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2016

Used this Used
Budget Quarter To-Date
[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $ $967.72 $4,135.23
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $ $26.09 $41.92
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,330.38 $3,558.53
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $23,160.00  $5,790.00 $17,370.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $536.64
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 4.0
Other
Hosting - $ $22.85 $98.13
[Non-Financial Reporting |
Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF 80,000.0 6,551.0 19,383.0
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 2.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 8.0 23.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

J10.HE

SPEEDEE TRUCK & CAR WASH
5018 40 A STREET
ST. PAUL, AB TOA 3A2
(780) 645 - 6751

SALE
MID: 6577453
TID: A6577453 REF#: 00000013
Batch #: 018 SEQ: 018001001013
09/02/16 13.06:57
APPR CODE: _
MASTERCARD
ERE TR TR RS \-"t.a
AMOUNT $11.00

00 - APPROVED - 001

MasterCard

AID: A0000000041010
TVR: 00 00 00 80 00
TSt E8 00

CUSTOMER COPY

Speedee Tre k & Car Wash

Phone 780-645-6751

St. Paul, Alberta

CASH RECEIPT

SOLD TO

Date M&/[@

WVash

G

G.ST. #861509164 GS.T.
Received payment with many thanks, Total
Paid | || cc

St. Pawl Journal Print



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[ ] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

%

. 2t fediw s

'&h/" :'w‘[j t@ Tt
L

PR RO

:' I;N L
{

T

Litres

rice  Total

). 639 § 39.74

3y oard
1T ARPRO |
(lit¥)
el £} ]
]
« gk i
o 19 =
1

b okkpoksok bk

Y
19
o

ane ipt# 71693
"71205



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

. e hese

{

¥ I)‘-‘
\w""‘ W'y
7y

T T

'— VP "™ _'\f
[k (o \E')

] “t}.‘.l'! “.ﬂ E,‘i"'l

ST | v, JTistr ict
< 4 Pa ) J
S 4110 E‘ £
L B
“’ A

ity Naie AsEmi T Em T
ceon i § 0,839 § 43.00
5 7 537
: { 3 0 135)
b p! o/ z = -
- ¢ 43.01
o ¢ 2.05
) - ¢ 43.01
+a -
OULS - oo
IR1G NAL

jastercard ‘ O
& 31 APPROVEI HiNK YOU (2
WP TAl B
' ar records
5 v Tt 1Y )
ct L
oueR G- s
" g ol KRR AR
RERRRERRRE U W Baceipts 71694326
b ot sre 231205
- ) ¢ )
0S.¢ | ealfesh



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

S~ 2¢]

Speede. wuve & Car Wash Ltd.

Phone 780-645-6761 St. Paul, Alberta
CASH RECEIPT

l)utew

SPEEDEE LUBE w wmn vyasH SOLD TO
4510 50 AVE

ST PAUL AB ToA 3A2
(780) 645-6761

SALE

WD 85775%
TID: AB5775% REF# 00000020 - ;
Batch # 125  SEQ: 125001001020 Sk AR Ia0a
09/29/16 13:2955
APPR CODE.
MASTERCARD

i - S M. Pand fournal Pring
AMOUNT $120.00 o

00 - APPROVED - 001

MasterCard

AID:  A000000004 1010
TVR: 00 00 00 80 0g
TSI E8 00

CUSTOMER COPY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson » ' L

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance { s e 1)

For hosting, select one:
[ ] Individual Constituent(s)

[ ] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ ] Group:

Purpose:

\fﬁ el 16 ' rice  Tota




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

A 92 S5

Shell Canada
104A ALBERTA AVENUE

~ TOA 2C0

LAC LA BICHE AB
780y, e23g
XXXXXXXKKXXXK
MASTERCARD

PURCHASE C

INV No. 2085099440
2016/09/30 21:14
MasterCard

AlD A0000000041010
TVR 0000008000

TS1 E800

Bronze

PUMP No. 04
L. ITRES 76 .567
PRICE/L $0,999

TOTAL FUEL $76 .49
01 APPROVED - THANK
YOU 001
APPROVAL No,
[ERMINAL No,

QODINoENnn

Y PIN

'V'lu..kl\l;r
opy for
vl cLords

FUEL INCLUDES K
GST - Fuel $3.64
No ., 137400032RT

TOTAL SALE $76 .49

STORE: €20850
TRAN: 1340889 _
2016/09/30 21:17:16

YOUR OPINION COUNTS
Tell us about your
recent visit at
wwvw.shell . ca/opinion
and you could win a
$500 Shell Gift Card
xReceipt Required

THANK YOU
Questions?
1-800-661-1600



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[ Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individuat Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$61.92

Oy

&
%
g i g 1,
e
[co-op
‘th
St Al & IS0 N )
B U S R T |
Stoanl, ag
i A2
GSTH R Iobwgly
iype: SalL
OLy Name Price  luldl
1 REGULAR GASILINE o b BJ9 § 65,012
P4 Y
Litres 72820
Priceg / Litre, & 0,499
sublolal § b5 .02
GST 1 Tne] Voo $ 3. 10
fotal b b, uZ

ORTGTNA

TYPE 1 ehase -

ACCT: MESTTEREAAD | f5.02
Geido nonsere:
DalE/1IM [/03/2016 14:24:05
REFLRENCE #: 0014322280 C
TERM; 35209600

AUTHOR .#

AT ADODOODODO4 1010
TVIR: GO0D00BOGD

[SL: B8O

MaslerCaiil
Ul APPROVED - 1HANK (0U 02/

TR TAND ;

retain tl Wy o v peeonk,

Gl OMEE v
FEAFRAA b bbb bbb b b b bbbk
/37 ORI e Iptl 2866874

Pos: 7 NG



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$59.16

292295 Costco H544
2281 Broadmoor B
Sherwood Park
T8H 6A1

TYPE: PURCHRSE

ACCT: MasterCard

PUNMP = 8
GRADE: Unleaded
e 67.591
$/L: $ 0.919
FUEL SALE: $ 62.12

iiii NUMBER :

DATE: 10/07/20816
TIME: 09 : 49
REFERENCE :

36680632 0610019740 T
AUTH#: [ |
TRANSACTIONS: 91292
GST INCLUDED = $ 2.96

GST #121476329

01 APPROVED-THANK YOU 827

-~ IMPORTANT -
RETAIN THIS COPY
FOR YOUR RECORDS

VE & L



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[C] Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$46.67

Two Hills Fas Gas
GST# 865167829
(780) 657 2331

Huy 36 & 45 Two Hills, AB

2016-10-11 12:16:40PM MDT

GAS REG
$1.019/L, 48.086 L, Includes GST 5%
Sub-Tetal 46.67
GST 2.33
Total Due $49.00
Master 49,00
#00019382612/9

Your Cashier is WENDY :)

Thatia you.

$43.00

Fas Gas

Two Hills Fas Gas
Huv 36 & 45
Tuo Hills AB
TeRaKe
7006572331
GST:
DATE: 20161811 TIME: 12:15:38
SITE 10: Se168
PURCHASE
PROD PR ML E
REGULAR 4B.006L SLOISL 4560
TOTAL $49.00
GST 5.08x« INCLUDED $2.33

# = TAXES INCLUDED

ENTRY HMETHOD: C
2016-16-11 12:16:14
REF#: 28790079 SEQ 1:6011650030
AirHe: RESP CODE: 01-827
ARECEIPTH: 00BAOS23 BATCHH: 105
NasterCard
AB0A00ABA41618
80CS75538FAD2A: 2
0000008260
410F22E515021090
EBEE

APPROVED - THANK YOU

- INPORTANT -
RETAIN THIS COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name; David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[ Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

$64.68

(./p,.. ! @g
[co-op)

Wm"i}n’lllﬁ""'

St Paul & Oistrict

S005 A2l Street
81 Mgl 4B
TON 342

GST# 13503711

Type: SALE

Jty Name Price Total
I REGULAR asIINE ¢ 0,699 $ 67.91 N
Puma: 4
Litres: 19 34

Price / L= & 0 39¢

Subtotal $ 67.91

6ST [Incl Puny:s. $ 3.23
Tyfgﬁ $ 67.91

CRIGINAL

(YPE: Purchase

CARD NIM3ER: hketorse sk #11-
UATE/TIME: 0142010 17:45:
REFERENCE #: 191443490

'EFM: 15203594

SUTHOR. #

1I0: AD020000EK 1010

TVR: 00000080(H;

T8I: E300

HasterCard
01 APPROVEL - THAMK YOU 027

. CMPDRTANT
retain this copy for vaur records

CLSTIMER Cu2Y
e e e e et i
10/14/16 12:45:47 P Faceipth 71713861
Potie ™ - Buahianis “tare:231205



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[C] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

S
1030 Ave
Purpose: LAl [‘__ , AB

Uhi: e 2016-10-20  TIML: 10:2:59
S10RE #: 50104 TRANS #: 058337
$42.90 (p;%‘{fmnt: g%ssswza

FUEL (Ly (/1) (%)
Puiip 2

Regular 44,207 1019 45.06
TOTAL CAD @ 4505
CREDIT $ 45 .05
* GST INCLUDED IN FUEL 8 2.15

PURCHASE
MasterC Fepigigot ik
REFERE

Card
NCE #: 66255328 QuitTelisy L
i g I
Hastertard
£0000G00041010
Laoxoa000n
£800
01/027 APPROVED - THANK YOU

IMPCRTANT - _
Retain This Copy For Youw Records

-—- Customer's Capy ---




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[T] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
$38.10
Two Hills Fas Gas
GST# 865167829
(780) 657 2331
Hwy 36 & 45 Two Hills, AB
2016-10-21 04:43:47PM MDT
GAS REG $40.00

$0.979/L, 40.858 L, Includes GST 5%

Sub-Total  38.10
GST 1.90

Total Due $40.00
Cash  40.00

#00019435201/9
Your Cashier is PINKY :)

THO HILLS FAS Gas

51Ul 54 AVE
T il s AB 198 4Ka
tiuli) £57-2331

IERt I0: C76070492 BATCHN: 137

SHIFTH: 882
Sale

INVI: wuBoOBues

i SEQu: la?umeegaég
Avplication Label: 3

AID: m&ﬂmi@l@mﬂwhrd

TVR: €0 00 62 86 60

T51:68 @0

ARERYEANENY

Total:CADS  48.00
APPROVED F
RS Y

CUSTOMER CcOf
THANK YOU, Y
COME ALAIN?



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[T Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)
[C] Group:

Purpose:

$13.33

Speedee Lube & Car Wash Ltd.

St. Paul, Alberta
CASH RECEIPT

DateQ;-/' 2‘ //6

Phone 780-645-6761

SOLD TO
Oil Change
Wash \H.oco
G.5.T. #861509164 G.S.T.
Received payment with many thanks. Total
Paid | |1-2°

St. Paul Journal Print




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] ndividual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

$45.57

C\Jown % fey,
|
(co-0P}
.“-’
St Paul & DJistrict
5005 42nd St -eet
St Paul, AB

708 3A2
GST# R10503717]

Type: SALE
Qty Ndme Pr1ce Toial
] REhULAR GA ULINF $ ). 839 $ 47 85
Pump: 10
l.itres: 53.725
Price / L1tre 3 0 3Q9
Suhtota] $ 47.85
GST [Inc] Pumw)] $2.28
Toial $ 47.85
ORIGINAL

TYPE: Purchase

ACCT: MASTERCARD B 47 .85
CARD NUMBER: #iskickdkhk k

DATE/TIME : 10/22/2016 15:54:48
REFERENCE #: 10014512200 C

TERM: £i12006(
AUTHOR. # : ﬂ
AID: A0000000041010
TVR: 000000B00C

TSI: EB00

MasterCard
01 APPROVED - THENK (OU 027

IMAORTANT ;
retain this copy fur your records

CJ5TOMER COPRY
FRRRERRR Rk R bRk bk b bkkk b kR &
10/22/11 Tt M Rapeipt# 72877883
Pos:72 721205



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$64.95

(,\ng‘h,e 0t home £,

[co-op\
<

St Pauwul & District

5005 42nd St -eet
St Paul, AB
T0 3A2

GST# R105037171

Type: SALE
Oty Name Price Total
1 REGULAR GAZILINE $ 0.839 $ 68.20

Pump 9
Litres: 75.360
Price / Lilre: $ 0.399

Subtotal $ 68,20

GST [Incl Pumps] $ 3.25

Total $ 68.20

ORIGINAL -

TYPE: Purchase

ACCT: MASTERCARL) b 68.20

CARD NUMBER: #kssckdskks km
DATE/TIME: 10/23/2016 15:25:43
REFERENCE #: 0014521530 C
TERM: 50209600

AUTHOR .# :

AID: AO0D0000041010

TVR: 0000008007

TSI: EB00

MasterCard
01 ARPROVELD - THANK /0U 027

IMFIRTANT ;
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPRY
RFRRRR R 1 Sk ok bk KR R kbR Ak
10/23/16 3; 9312
Pos:72 C J



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] ndividual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

— Two Hills Fas Gas
v GST# 865167629
(780) 657 2331
Huy 36 & 45 Two Hills, 4B

$41.38 2016-10-27 09:14:00AM MDT

GAS REG $43.44
$0.959/L, 45.297 L, Includes GST 9%

Sub-Total  41.38

GST 2.06
THD HILLS Fes 64 Total Due $43.44
5161 54 AVE
140 HILLS AB 708 4ka Debit 43,44
(786) 657-2331
TERH 10: C7667892 BAICHH: 148
SHIFTH: @61 #00019461286/9
Sale Your Cashier is CHARLIE :)
nlcg’;nl: vueLBous2

Chip
SEQH : 148601601852
Aeplication Label: MasterCard
AID: ABGAOREGA41616
TVR:u8 83 2@ 80 ag
151:68 08

l"nlll‘ll-
Total:CAD$ 43.44
~rergyee N
20t -16 09:14:04
CUS:E@E?%;COPY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

WELCOME

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

PURCHASE

[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[[] Group:

Purpose:

200258076

Reference:

0K K KKK K K K K K K K K ok K ok k X

$78.98

 IMPORTANT
this copy for
r records

I
retain
you

$82.93

TOTAL SALE



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[[] individual Stakeholder(s)
] Group:

Purpose:

VELLO T eqp 780.462.3456

edmtaxi.com

$9.52 GST#

Date:vb 6 -/9 » ’/é_ Amount:/ y C

Driver: // Car#: C / % /

From:

To:
10135-31 Avenue, Edmonton, AB T6N 1C2 &




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

N .

APPROVED
.

GREAICI bl 10118
SERVICE
1013£ 31 AVE NW
EDMONTON AB

CARD !‘ttl‘tti!'t-

CARD TYPE MASTERCARD
DATE 2016/10/13
TIME 1535 11:11:07
INVOICE # 187884
RECE IPT NUMBER
c85053280-001-001-043-0
PURCHASE
AMOUNT
TIP
TOTAL

MasterCard
AD000000041010
81BC65236EBESCIB
0000008000-EB0D
88DAT75B954B3B78

01-027
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

YELLOW CAB 780.462.3456
BARREL TAX| 780 488.7777
EfMTAX| .COM

GST 100403070



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: David Hanson

Claimant Name: David Hanson

Expense Category: Taxi, Bus Travel

For hosting, select one:
[] individual Constituent(s)

[} Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

$9.52

P —
S i caBoALTA LTD
AVE NE (483) 288-1111
iHE PROFESSIONALS
Na 2816/18/28
PICK UP TIME 12:48
[IROF -OFF TIME: 12:55
JHLD IR 8
Lacal puy 873680 45624163787
(AR NUHBER: Aa47
ORIVER 2(5568-4582410310/
AUTH PAY 0K
/0 5%
A ()
EXIRA () 41
SUBITL ($): 18 68
TIP (§): Bl S O
HOTAECS e .

FOR ONLINC TAXL bOUKINGS VISIT
OUR HEBSTIEEHWN ASSOCIATEDCAE CA

CUSIUNER S COPY



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Mo
Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta.on Member busmess, located at

least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text.of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013\.( \

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75)

Member Name: Hanson, David B.

Ve T

Constituency: Llacla Blche SL PauI-Two Hllls

For the Month of: September

Year: 2016

Employee #: | ° \..

Day
of Month

Reason for
Travel

Meal Purchase Location(s)

Meal

SuB‘th

Total

1

60 km from Perm. Res.

Fort McMurray

39.57

41.55

O | N[OV H|WIN

=
o

=
-

fury
N

[y
w

=
D

iy
w

[y
(o)}

[Eny
~

funy
oo

[y
w

N
o

N
iy

N
N

N
w

N
=y

N
w

N
(o)]

N
~

N
0o

N
w

w
o

60 km from Perm. Res.

Lac La Biche

39.57

1.98

41.55

31

OXO 00000 00000|00/0000aaoaooooooiX| e

O X O 000000000000000000 000000000\ -

OXO00000000000000000000000000|0RXK|

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

rand Total

SO

$79.14

$3.96

$83.10

&&7 207 &

Member Signature

Date



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member business, located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred expenses. For the text of section 7
of the Members' Allowances Order and details on form completion, see reverse. Effective September 1, 2013.

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L= Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner {$20.75)

Constitms

Member Name: Hanson, David B.

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

For the Month of: October Year: 2016 Employee #: _:
rof l?/lztth Re:rs:vrglfor Meal Purchase Location(s) " Mfal o/l “S_ﬁbtotal GS.T. Total
7 00|
2 ml(n]i=t 3
3 D D E’" \‘\YJK ¥ ,[{
4 O !fEL :
5 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton K| K| K| N 3957 1.98 41.55
6 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton < 39.57 1.98 41.55
7 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton RIRIR] 3957 1.98 4155
8 OO
9 OO
10 00|03
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
12 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
13 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X [ 39.57 1.98 41.55
14 60 km from Perm. Res. Elk Point O X 11.05 0.55 11.60
15 O|0|0O
16 Ci0|d
17 OO
18 00|00
19 60 km from Perm. Res. Lac La Biche 0 | 11.05 0.55 11.60
20 60 km from Perm. Res. Lac La Biche X[ 19.81 0.99 20.80
21 60 km from Perm. Res. Willingdon Ol 19.76 0.99 20.75
22 60 km from Perm. Res. Lac La Biche O0R 19.76 0.99 20.75
23 60 km from Perm. Res. Two Hills ORI O 11.05 0.55 11.60
24 60 km from Perm. Res. Bonnyville ORI 11.05 0.55 11.60
25 O|oj|fa
26 a0
27 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
28 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
29 60 km from Perm. Res. Calgary X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
31 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton RIR| KX 39.57 1.98 41.55
I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the Grand Total $538.81 $26.94|  $565.75

A is/re

IGember Signature

Loy =

Date



Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Meal allowances may be claimed only for days when you were travelling in Alberta on Member buslness located at
least 60 kms by primary highway from your declared permanent residence, and you had incurred exp s'és For the text of section 7,

B = Breakfast ($9.20) | L = Lunch ($11.60) | D = Dinner ($20.75) LEVEg %
Member Name: Hanson, David B. Constituency: Lac La Biche-St. ogﬁlb {23 ,,.
For the Month of: November Year: 2016 Employee #: % e “‘; ‘W
Day Reason for Meal Purchase Location(s) Med subtotal % BsS.T. Total
of Month Travel B|L|D .
1 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XXX 39.57 198 4155
2 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
3| 60km from Perm. Res. Edmonton RIx|0O 1981 099 2080
4 60 km from Perm. Res. Lac La Biche XX\ 19.81 0.99 20.80
5 | 60km from Perm. Res. Edmonton RRx 3957 108 4155
6 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton OORx 1976 0.99 20.75
7 | 60km from Perm. Res. Edmonton RRIK 3957| 198 4155
8 | 60km from Perm. Res. Edmonton RIR|O 1981 099 20.80
9 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XRIX| O 19.81 0.99 20.80
10 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton/Quebec XXX 3957 1.98 41.55
11 | 60km from Perm. Res. Quebec Olo 8.76 044 920
12 60 km from Perm. Res. Quebec/Edmonton X XX 39.57 1.98 4155
13 0|0|0
14 Oo|o|o
15 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton OXIX 30.81 1.54 32.35
16 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
17 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 4155
18 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
19 00|00
20 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton OO R 19.76 0.99 20.75
21 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
22 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
23 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX X 39.57 1.98 41.55
24 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
|2 0|a|d
26 O|a|d
27 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton OO0 19.76 0.99 20.75
28 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XX 19.81 0.99 20.80
29 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X IX|X 39.57 1.98 41.55
30 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
31 O|O|0
| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the X Grand Total $712.43 $35.62( $748.05

Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, ¢. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have ?C 9 / /6
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. Member Signature Date




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members” Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Hanson, David B. Constituency: Lac La Biche-St. Paul-Two Hills

Employee #: Date: 5/2/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year:

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary _

Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

esidence at the time it

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any ¢
occurs.

OCTOBER 2016

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

gc@ ﬂ)ﬁéﬁ%

Member Signature Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members” Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Hanson, David B. Constituency: Lac La Biche-St. Paul-Two Hills

Employee #: Date: 5/2/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year:

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary _

Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

esidence at the time it

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any ¢
occurs.

NOVEMBER 2016

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

gc@ ﬂ)ﬁéﬁ%

Member Signature Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. Forinformation on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Hanson, David B. Constituency: Lac La Biche-St. Paul-Two Hills

Employee #: Date: 5/2/2016

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year:

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary _

Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes [:] No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,930.00 x12= §$ 23,160.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it

N _

DECEMBER 2016

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

QN o

Member Signature Updated April 2016




$ GRANDATOY..

-

An Office peroT-:, Inc. Company

une société d'Office peroT:, InC

REQUISITION REPORT
SOLD TO AGCOUNT NO. [ G.S.T. R894032192
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML Qs.T 1001640701TQ0009
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 STNW
4THFLR PERIOD ENDING 10/31/2016

EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7

K219378 SHIP TO ACCOUNT NO. - ALTA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

I — LA LA BICHE ST PAUL TWO HIL

4331-50TH AVENUE
ST PAUL, AB TOA 3A3

G292768 10/27/2016 Lac La Biche St. Pau MLA161010 RDE 33348700
1 1 0 BX 3030382 TEA CHAMOMILE HERBAL INDIVIDUA 4.87 CONTRACT 4.87 4.87
2 2 0 PK 07GT129 WERTHER'S CANDY 1020GR 8.99 CONTRACT 8.99 17.98
Approved By: Diana de Ocampo
>Due to product integrity, Gra $2285

will not accept returns on foo
For item 3030382
Acknowledged by: Lac La Biche
* For balance of order see raf
333498

G292768 10/27/2016 Lac La Biche St. Pau MLA161010 333498.00

Approved By: Diana de Ocampo
>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept retums on foo
For item 3030382
Acknowledged by: Lac La Biche
* For balance of order see ref
333497



